

Brookshire Events and	(hereafter "Vendor") hereby agree to the
following:	
·	uicentennial event in Brookshire, TX on April 22, 2023 from ed between 8:00am and 9:45 am, with tear-down beginning at
The Vendor will rent the following space(s):	
☐ 3'x3' static display highlighting your b	ousiness in Waller County, TX FREE
☐ 10'x 10' space includes 1 8' Table w/s	kirt and 2 chairs. \$25.00
☐ 10'x 20' space includes 2 8' Tables w/	skirt and 4 chairs. \$50.00
Brookshire Events will provide the booth space decorations, personnel and equipment necess	ce, chairs, and tables with skirt. The Vendor will provide all sary to run the booth.
The Vendor agrees to abide by the following guid	delines:
 The Vendor will not sublet or rent out his The Vendor will be responsible for any re 	lamages or incidents that occur at his/her booth. s/her assigned space at any time. equired permits, licenses, or taxes required by the county or state. terials not suitable for children, firearms, drugs, or alcohol.
Brookshire Events is permitted to take photogradvertisement or promotion purposes.	graphs of the booths and vendors and use these photographs for
In witness to their agreement to the terms of	this contract, the parties affix their signatures below:
Brookshire Events, signature & date	
Vendor, signature & date	
Address	
City, state, ZIP	